

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4889 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "\$10,000,000 in fiscal year 2024 and \$20,000,000" and insert
- 1.3 "\$....." and delete "are" and insert "is"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 4, delete "DIGESTOR" and insert "DIGESTER"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 9, delete "anerobic digestor" and insert "anaerobic digester"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 10, delete "the city of Shakopee" and insert "Louisville Township"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 11, delete "digestor" and insert "digester"
- 1.8 Page 1, line 12, delete everything after "waste"
- 1.9 Page 1, line 13, delete "Minnesota Statutes, section 473.121, subdivision 4,"